
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
2010-2011 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

SEPTEMBER    
Mon.-Tues. Aug. 30-Sept. 7 Staff Development/ Home Visits No Sessions 
Thurs. Sept. 2 Parent Meet & Greet/ Children’s Shofar Factory 5:30 p.m. 
Tues. Sept. 7 First Day of Classes* for Pre-K See Staggered Arrival 
Tues. Sept. 7 First Day of Classes Academy Dismissal @ 12 p.m. 
Wed.-Fri. Sept. 8-10 Erev. Rosh Hashana/Rosh Hashana No Sessions 
Mon. Sept. 13 First Day of Classes* for Toddlers, Pre-Nursery, & 

Nursery Programs 
In Session 

Mon. Sept. 13 Classes Resume for Pre-K & Academy In Session 
Fri. Sept.  17 Erev Yom Kippur No Sessions 
Wed.-Fri Sept. 22-24 Erev Sukkot & Sukkot No Sessions 
Wed.-Fri. Sept. 29-Oct. 1 Hoshana Raba, Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah No Sessions 
OCTOBER    
Fri. Oct. 1 Simchat Torah No Sessions 
Wed. Oct. 20 Green Meadows Farm Trip** for Toddlers, Pre-Nursery,  

Nursery, & Pre-K  
In Session 

NOVEMBER    
Fri. Nov. 5 Winter Friday Hours Begin for Toddlers/Pre-Nursery Dismissal @ 12 p.m. 
  Winter Friday Hours Begin for ALL other Programs Dismissal @ 12:30 p.m. 
Thurs. Nov. 11 Parent Teacher Conferences 3 – 7 p.m. 
Wed.-Thurs. Nov. 17-18 Building & Bonding with Daddy** 9 a.m. 
Wed. Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Feast In Session 
Thurs.-Fri. Nov. 25-26 Thanksgiving Recess No Sessions 
DECEMBER    
Fri. Dec. 3 Grandparents/Special Friend Chanukah Breakfast 9 a.m. 
Tues. Dec. 7 Chanukah Fair** for Toddlers, Pre-Nursery, & Nursery In Session 
Wed. Dec. 8 Chanukah Fair** for Pre-K, Kindergarten, 1

st
-3

rd
 In Session 

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 27- Dec. 31 Winter Vacation No Sessions 
JANUARY    
Mon. Jan. 3 School Resumes In Session 
Fri. Jan. 7 School Shabbat Dinner** 6 p.m. 
Mon. Jan. 17 MLK Day/Staff Development No Sessions 
Thurs. Jan. 20 Tu B’shvat/Fruit Festival** In Session 
FEBRUARY    
Mon.-Fri. Feb. 21-25 Mid-Winter Vacation No Sessions 
Mon. Feb. 28 School Resumes In Session 
MARCH    
Tues. March 15 Parent Teacher Conferences 3 – 7 p.m. 
Mon. March 21 Purim Masquerade Parade** In Session 
APRIL    
Thurs.-Wed. April 14-27 Passover Recess No Sessions 
Thurs. April 28 School Resumes In Session 
Fri. April 29 Regular Friday Hours Resume Dismissal @ 2:30 p.m. 
MAY    
Fri. May 6 Mother’s Day Brunch In Session 
Wed. May 25 PTA Wheel-a-Thon** In Session 
Mon. May 30 Memorial Day No Sessions 
JUNE    
Tues.-Thurs. June 7-9 Erev Shavuot & Shavuot No Sessions 
Fri. June 17 Last Day of School for Toddlers, Pre-Nursery, Nursery, & 

Pre-K 
Regular Dismissal 

Tues. June 21 Last Day of School for Academy 12 p.m. Dismissal 
 

* Please See Staggered Arrival Sheet. 
**Parent Participation is strongly recommended. 
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